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7112545 
711392 
711603 
711739 
711823 
711893 
71e@012 
712958 
712233 
712365 
712389 
712451 
712e452 
712503 
712657 
712653 
712659 
712709 +E 
712703 
712707 
712802 
712803 
713194 
713297 
713229 
713309 
713311 
713312 
713582 

713583 
713585 
870727 

MORTGAGE CERT. 

BROWNING FERRIS 
RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 
UNION GAS OF BROKEN ARROW 
INDIAN ELECTRIC 
RIFFE PETROLEUM CO 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
CIMLINE, INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
NEW HOLLAND INC 
SCOTT RICE 
GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS 
SCOTT RICE 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
PINKLEY SALES 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
FLASHER CO INC 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS 

SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
NACO DEFERRED COMP. 

CASH FUND 
870727 NACO DEFERRED COMP. 

i986 ~- 1987 REVENUE SHARING FUND 
709582 PERFECTION EQUIPMENT CO 
712932 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
712718 CHANEY APPLIANCES INC 
712804 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 

1986 - 1987 PARK FUND 
709612 COTTEN ENGINEERING, INC 
710343 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
711307 GOLD SPOT DAIRY 
711749 MIDWEST SPORTING GOODS 
711763 CAM-COORS INC 
711764 CAM-COORS INC 
711765 CAM-COORS INC 
711764 CAM-COCORS INC 
711769 MILLER OF OKLAHOMA 
711779 MILLER OF OKLAHOMA 
711771 MILLER OF OKLAHOMA 
711772 MILLER OF OKLAHOMA 
711780 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
711781 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
711782 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
711807 CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
711820 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
711822 EVE INCORPORATED 
712329 ASHLEY SCOTT & ASSOCIATES 
712882 OKLAHOMA BEVERAGE CO 
712887 RIVER OAKS 
712890 OKLAHOMA BEVERAGE CO 
712893 SCOTT RICE 
712894 CARPENTER PAPER CO. 
712895 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
713341 ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 
713352 FRITO-LAY INCORPORATED 
713353 RIVER GAKS 
713354 EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
713356 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
713361 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO 
7139363 MOUNT WAREHOUSE & 
713420 TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
713503 WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
713593 HAGMAN 'S 
713594 WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
DEF. COMP. 

DEF. COMP 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 
CAPITAL OQUTLAY 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 
CAPITAL OUTLAY 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERYVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

55.25 
328.98 
113.75 
12.75 

332.88 
39.61 

131.36 
109.38 
23.80 
54.18 

357.78 
9,739.45 

165.00 
30.71 

717.35 
50.70 
32.00 
24.00 
15.20 

22,137.50 
54.00 
62.70 

167.88 
497.80 
250.68 
561.73 
54.20 

523.74 
728.09 
381.15 
846.00 
740.00 

320.00 

43,040.65 
9.01 

998.00 
74.75 

39,690.00 
9,080.00 

25.34 
1,294.00 

584.00 
584.00 
455.00 
455.00 
193.85 
152.25 
193.85 
152.25 
543.00 
543.00 
754.00 
139.60 
349.27 
111.60 
13.80 

684.85 
753.00 
740.30 
79.24 

255.60 
1,040.18 

746.78 
533.82 
783.50 
356.70 
726.63 
206.33 
444.00 
158.95 
279.72 
796.84 
54.42 


