MONDAY JULY 27	, 1987 CONTINUED		
1101.2111, 0021 2,	/ TOO GONTINGED		
/			
711255	BROWNING FERRIS	CED IICEC	EE 0E
711233	RIFFE PETROLEUM CO	SERVICES SERVICES	55.25
711603	UNION GAS OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	328.98 113.75
711730	INDIAN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	12.75
711823	RIFFE PETROLEUM CO	SERVICES	332.88
711893	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	39.61
712012	CINTAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	131.36
712058	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	109.38
712233	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	23.80
712365	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	56.18
712380	CIMLINE, INC	SERVICES	357.78
712451	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	9,739.45
712452	NEW HOLLAND INC	SERVICES	165.00
712503	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	30.71
712657	GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	717.35
712658	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	50.70
712659	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	32.00
712700 E	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	24.00
712703	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	15.20
712707	PINKLEY SALES	SERVICES	22,137.50
712802	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SERVICES	54.00
712803 713194	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	62.70
713174	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC FLASHER CO INC	SERVICES	167.88
713229	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SERVICES	497.80
713307	ZEP MANUFACTURING CO.	SERVICES SERVICES	250.6B
713311	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SERVICES	561.73 64.20
713312	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	523.74
713582	GUY HENSHALL AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	728.09
713583	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	381.15
713585	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	846.00
870727	NACO DEFERRED COMP.	DEF. COMP.	740.00
MORTGAGE CERT.	CASH FUND	•	
870727	NACO DEFERRED COMP.	DEF. COMP	520.00
	<u>VENUE SHARING FUND</u>		
709582	PERFECTION EQUIPMENT CO	CAPITAL OUTLAY	43,040.65
712532	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	CAPITAL OUTLAY	9.01
712718	CHANEY APPLIANCES INC	CAPITAL OUTLAY	998.00
712804	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	CAPITAL OUTLAY	74.75
<u> 1986 - 1987 PA</u>		05001050 (0000) 150	mm 4 m 2 2 2 2
709612	COTTEN ENGINEERING, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
710343 711307	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	9,080.00
711307	GOLD SPOT DAIRY MIDWEST SPORTING GOODS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	25.34
711747	CAM-COORS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,294.00 584.00
711764	CAM-COORS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711765	CAM-COORS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711766	CAM-COORS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711769	MILLER OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711770	MILLER OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711771	MILLER OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711772	MILLER OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711780	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
711781	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	543.00
711782	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	754.00
711807	CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	139.60
711820	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	349.27
711822	EVE INCORPORATED	SERVICES	111.60
712329	ASHLEY SCOTT & ASSOCIATES	SERVICES	13.80
712882	OKLAHOMA BEVERAGE CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712887	RIVER DAKS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712890 712893	OKLAHOMA BEVERAGE CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	740.30
712894	SCOTT RICE CARPENTER PAPER CO.	SERVICES	79.24
712895	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	255.60
712373	ALLIED INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	1,060.18
713341	FRITO-LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	746.78
713353	RIVER DAKS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	533.82
713354	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	783.50
713356	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	356.70 726.63
713361	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	SERVICES	766.63 206.33
713363	MOUNT WAREHOUSE &	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	444.00
713420	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	158.95
713503	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	279.72
713593	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	796.84
713594	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	54.42
			